
COMFORT TRANSPORTATION PTE LTD 

REPAIR ESTIMATE 
Vehicle No.: SHA5154G 

Date: 06/01/2023 
Make : HYUNDAI Insurance: CHINA TAIPING 
Model IONIQ(GG2) MVA: MS. LOKE YY 

Qty Parts Description / Labour Type Unit Price Amount 
1 FRT BUMPER COVER

10 FRT BUMPER CLIPs 
1 FRT BUMPER SIDE BRACKER LH 
1 FRT BUMPER MOULDING CENTRE UPPER

1HEADLAMP LH 
1 FRT BUMPER SIDE MOULDING LH 
1 FRT BUMPER LWR GRILLE MOULDING 

DAYLIGHT LH 

481.10CRA 

22.00 NEc 

28.0 

368.50 ScR
2,110.30SKR 

93.60 S 
186.90Se 

642.50SR

SUB TOTAL
LESS 20% 

DISCOUNTED TOTAL 

3,932.90

786.58 
3,146.32 

Labour Charge 
PANEL BEATING
SPRAY PAINTING CHARGE
CHECK ALL LIGHTING

406-00 3SO 

300.00 2So 
60.00 3O 

760.00 TOTAL LABOUR 

ESTIMATE TOTAL 3,906.32 

This is an initial estimate based on a visual inspection of the above vehicle. The final repair quantum will be preparedafter the vehicle is surveyed bya motor Surveyor appointed by the insurance company.

6/1/202-3 162 

LS 
2.9hys

Ct6Ce TEm Photoy

ArER PRAIR PHoTby



{ "type": "Document", "isBackSide": false }

