## **COMFORT TRANSPORTATION PTE LTD**

**REPAIR ESTIMATE** 

Vehicle No.: SHA5154G

Make : HYUNDAI

Model : IONIQ(G2)

Date: 06/01/2023

Insurance: CHINA TAIPING

MVA: MS. LOKE YY

Qty	Parts Description / Labour	Туре	Unit Price		Amount	
1	FRT BUMPER COVER			\$	481.10	
10	FRT BUMPER CLIPS			\$	22.00	
1	FRT BUMPER SIDE BRACKER LH			\$	28.00	
1	FRT BUMPER MOULDING CENTRE UPPER			\$	368.50	
1	HEADLAMP LH			\$	2,110.30	
1	FRT BUMPER SIDE MOULDING LH			\$	93.60	
1	FRT BUMPER LWR GRILLE MOULDING			\$	186.90	
1	DAYLIGHT LH			\$	642.50	
	SUB TOTAL LESS 20% DISCOUNTED TOTAL			\$ \$ \$	3,932.90 786.58 <b>3,146.32</b>	
	Johann Olympia					
	Labour Charge PANEL BEATING			\$	<del>400.00</del>	
	SPRAY PAINTING CHARGE			\$	300.00	
ľ	CHECK ALL LIGHTING			\$	60.00	
	TOTAL LABOUR			\$	760.00	
				1		

This is an initial estimate based on a visual inspection of the above vehicle. The final repair quantum will be prepared after the vehicle is surveyed by a motor Surveyor appointed by the insurance company.

NAZ LKŁ
6/1/2023 1625
L/S
2 DAYS
CHECK ITEM PHOTOS
AFTER REPAIR PHOTOS